DATE

Dec
6
13
20
24

27
Jan

10
17
24
31

Feb

14
17
21
28

Mar

13
20
24
25
26
27

Apr
10

17
24

Faith Lutheran Church, Columbus Wisconsin

Acolyte Schedule December 2015 through April 2016

8:00 AM

Isabella Gordillo/Genevieve Thelen

Zach Steiner/Colin Emler

Liam Thelen/Jack Fritz

Christmas eve-3:30pm-Joe Morris/Vance Berget
6:30pm-Madison O'Brion/Kasimir Tadych

Claire Westlake/Anna Miller

Carmen Briones/Emma Elling
Hannah Fox/Isabella Gordillo
Kasimir Tadych/Eddie Roelke
Clarissa Hynes/Molly Simons
Dylan Foulkes/Aaron Abegglen

Lexi Rozinski/Claire Westlake

Liam Thelen/Colin Emler

Lenten Service-Genevieve Thelen/Emma Kelly
Jack Fritz/Garrett Campbell

Mckenzye Bruss/Emma Elling

Molly Kahl/Hannah Fox

Brady Kirchberg/Kasimir Tadych

Claire Westlake/Genevieve Thelen

Maundy Thursday-Lexi Rozinski/Molly Simon
Good Friday-7pm Isabella Gordillo/Clarissa Hynes
Easter Vigil-Frank Roelke/Garrett Campbll

Liam Thele/Ben Elmer

Vance Berget/Jack Fritz
Emma Kelly/Anna Miller
Carmen Briones/Emme Elling
Mckenzye Bruss/Hannah Fox

10:30 AM

Natalie Severson/Clarissa Hynes
Frank Roelke/Garrett Campbell
Lexi Rozinski/Molly Simons

Dylan Hart/Thomas Morris

Mckenzye Bruss/Molly Kahl
Colby Miller/Ben Emler

Bailey Raether/Brady Kirchberg
Annual meeting

Natalie Severson

Frank Roelke/Zach Steiner
Vance Berget/Dylan Hart

Anna Miller/Carmen Briones
Thomas Morris/Eddie Roelke

Natalie Severson/Madison O'Brion

Bailey Raether/Colby Miller
Joe Morris/Aaron Abegglen

Zach Steiner/Dylan Foulkes

Colin Emler/Thomas Morris
Eddie Roelke/Bailey Raether
Dylan Hart/Colby Miller
Molly Kahl/Natalie Severson




